TRV Master Series 2025

Master Marksman - Open Scratch Bench Master - Open Scratch

P Name Club Score P Name Club Score
18t James Daly Kyneton SBRC 85 18t David Garrett Traralgon Target Rifle 73
2" Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 82 2"d  Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 70
34 Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 66 34 Wayne Bastin Traralgon Target Rifle 58
Master Marksman - Junior Scratch Bench Master - Junior Scratch

P Name Club Score P Name Club Score
18t Cooper Wright Port Fairy SBRC 55 18t Kai Matczak Target Rifle Geelong 22
2" Corey Else Port Fairy SBRC 30 2"d Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 11
3 Lauren Sneddon Numurkah SBRC 21 2"d " Fletcher Price Hamilton SB & ARC 11
Master Marksman - Veteran Scratch Bench Master - Veteran Scratch

P Name Club Score P Name Club Score
18t John Hopkins  Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club 65 18t Wayne Bastin Traralgon Target Rifle 65
2" Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 11 2" Dennis Peacock  Port Fairy SBRC 49
39 Robert Richards Shepparton SB & ARC 9 39 John Dick Frankston Pen TRC 39
Master Marksman - Open Handicap Bench Master - Open Handicap

P Name Club Score P Name Club Score
18t Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 75 18t Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 55
2nd  Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 63 2nd  Michael Ludvig Target Rifle Geelong 53
3@ James Daly Kyneton SBRC 60 39 Dennis Peacock Port Fairy SBRC 42

Eleven (11) points for first place through Two (2) point for tenth place for scratch. All remaining competitors shall be awarded One (1)
point.

The eight best results in these matches shall be totalled for each competitor to decide to series winner in both Open and Junior
competition.

Tied scores will be resolved in favour of the competitor with the highest number of higher placings. If a tie persists the higher placing
will go to the competitor with the highest aggregate score over the (up to) eight competition matches.



Master Marksman - Open Scratch Results
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3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
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10"
1
12
13!
14t
15
16"
17"
18"
19
20
21t
22nd
23"
23"
23
23"
27"
28"
28"

30th

Name

James Daly

Sean Finn

Dean Romanoff
John Hopkins
Julianne Holcombe
Kenneth Hart
David Widdicombe
Neil Jenkins
Kenneth Cottingham
Benjamin Holko
Alastair Maclnnes
Cooper Wright
Bree Neve

Michael Young
Craig Cameron
Bradley Sneddon
Michael Jarrad
Lauren Sneddon
Benjamin Gatewood
Corey Else

Darcee Young
Dennis Ramsay

Lindsay Braybon

Jamie (Jamion) Lawrence

Darcie George
Veeraputhiran Bethuraj
Nicholas Macura
Claudio Romeo

Rhys Clarke

Robert Richards

Club

Kyneton SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC

Frankston Pen TRC

Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club

Port Fairy SBRC
Leongatha SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Camberwell TRC
Kyneton SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Shepparton SB & ARC
Numurkah SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Numurkah SBRC
M.I.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
M.I.S.C.

Wangaratta SBRC
Numurkah SBRC
Albury S.B.R.C.
Traralgon Target Rifle
M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC
Northcote Rifle Club

Shepparton SB & ARC

Score
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Master Marksman - Open Handicap Results

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

gth

10"
11t
28
13"
14th
15t
16"
16
18"
19t
19th
218t
22nd
23"
23"
25th
26"
27t
27"
29"

30th

Name

Sean Finn

Dean Romanoff
James Daly
Cooper Wright
John Hopkins

Neil Jenkins

David Widdicombe
Alastair Maclnnes
Julianne Holcombe
Dennis Ramsay
Bree Neve
Kenneth Hart
Lauren Sneddon
Kenneth Cottingham

Corey Else

Jamie (Jamion) Lawrence

Claudio Romeo
Benjamin Holko
Darcie George
Veeraputhiran Bethuraj
Bradley Sneddon
Michael Young
Benjamin Gatewood
Darcee Young

Craig Cameron
Rhys Clarke
Lindsay Braybon
Nicholas Macura
Michael Jarrad

Robert Richards

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC

Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club

Camberwell TRC
Casterton SBRC
Kyneton SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Leongatha SBRC
Numurkah SBRC
Kyneton SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Albury S.B.R.C.
Kyneton SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Traralgon Target Rifle
M.I.S.C.

Numurkah SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
M.I.S.C.

M.1.S.C.

Shepparton SB & ARC
Northcote Rifle Club
Numurkah SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club

Shepparton SB & ARC

Score

75
63
60
54
35
33
31
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19
16
14
13
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11
10
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Master Marksman - Junior Scratch Results

1St

3rd
4th

4th

Name

Cooper Wright
Corey Else
Lauren Sneddon
Darcie George

Darcee Young

Club

Port Fairy SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Numurkah SBRC
Traralgon Target Rifle

M..S.C.

Score

55
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21
11

11

uojsyueiq

uolbuiuiop

11

aIsse|) [e1seo)

JooquieuIep\

Aresianiuuy JSIN

11

puejnod

10

pusiiq AIB

—_
—_

uoibay bjaua|n

—_
—_

uoywey

10

weiqely

10

aisse|) Anqpy



Master Marksman - Veteran Scratch Results

P Name Club Score
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1t John Hopkins Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club 65 11
2"d  Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 11

3 Robert Richards Shepparton SB & ARC 9
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Bench Master - Open Scratch Results

1St

ond

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

gth

10"
17"
12
13!
14t
15
16"
17"
18"
19
20
21t
213!
23"
24"
258
26"
27"
28"
28"
3ot

31t

Name

David Garrett
Dean Romanoff
Wayne Bastin
Michael Ludvig
Chris Karamoshos
Dennis Peacock
Richard George
Richard Lightfoot
Julie Romanoff
Kenneth Hart
Andrew Ball
Suzane Bourke
Julianne Holcombe
Trevor Lucas
John Gallo

Henry Lieng

Brett Clark

John Dick

Colin Rankin
Graham Bickerdike
David Ball
Richard Bourke
Richard Andrew
Kevin Corneliusen
Stewart Bailey
Aaron Wright
Darcie George
Colin Nunn

Kai Matczak
Gerard Lourey

Geoffrey Place

32" John Hannigan

Club

Traralgon Target Rifle
Frankston Pen TRC
Traralgon Target Rifle
Target Rifle Geelong
Hamilton SB & ARC
Port Fairy SBRC
Traralgon Target Rifle
MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Leongatha SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Warrnambool SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC

Frankston Pen TRC

Benalla and District Rifle club

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC

Warburton SBRC

Benalla and District Rifle club

Hamilton SB & ARC
Warrnambool SBRC
Sale SBRC

Albury S.B.R.C.
Portland SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Traralgon Target Rifle
Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Warrnambool SBRC
Portland SBRC

Brunswick SBRC

Score

73
70
58
45
37
33
28
24
24
20
19
16
16
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14
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12
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12
11
10
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32"
34™
35™
36™
36"
3g™
39"
40™
41t
42nd
43
43
45"
45th
45th
48th
49th
5oth
5Oth
5oth
50oth
5oth
50oth
5oth
50oth
5oth
50oth
50th
50oth
50th
50oth
50oth

50th

Name

Marianne Tellbach
Kevin Smith
Janey Preston
Anthony Pitman
Trevor Heinrich
Peter McCashney
David Widdicombe
Kenneth Wilson

Will Borzatti

Jamie (Jamion) Lawrence

Annette Rowe
Mary Rankin
David Stephens
Kenneth Oxley
Hayden Syrett
Andrew Muller
Marise Maccora
Michael Lonergan
David Pettifer
Vincent Anderson
Scott Kiddle
Julie-Ann Mills
Robert Bevis

lan Waller
Stephen Salisbury
Michael Sloan
Melanie Sloan
Vivek Prabhakar
Scott Wardle
Helen Woods
Geoff Woods
Karl Price

Fletcher Price

Club

Horsham SBRC
M.I.S.C.
Warrnambool SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Horsham SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Casterton SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Albury S.B.R.C.
M.I.S.C.

Warburton SBRC
Northcote Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Ararat SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Kyabram SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Albury S.B.R.C.
Warburton SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC

Oakleigh Rifle Club

Benalla and District Rifle club

Hamilton SB & ARC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Hamilton SB & ARC

Hamilton SB & ARC

Score
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Bench Master - Open Handicap Results

1St

ond

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

gth

10"
1
12
13!
14t
15
16"
17"
18"
19
20
21t
22nd
23"
24"
24t
26"
27"
28"
29"
3ot
31t

32nd

Name

Dean Romanoff
Michael Ludvig
Dennis Peacock
Richard George
Kevin Smith
Wayne Bastin
Trevor Lucas
David Garrett
John Dick

Chris Karamoshos
Kenneth Hart
Henry Lieng

Brett Clark

Colin Rankin
Mary Rankin
Andrew Ball

Will Borzatti
Suzane Bourke
David Stephens
Stewart Bailey
Richard Bourke
Gerard Lourey
Julie Romanoff
Julianne Holcombe
David Widdicombe
Richard Lightfoot
Kevin Corneliusen
David Ball

Helen Woods
Michael Sloan
John Gallo

Kenneth Wilson

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Port Fairy SBRC
Traralgon Target Rifle
M.L.S.C.

Traralgon Target Rifle
Frankston Pen TRC
Traralgon Target Rifle
Frankston Pen TRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Leongatha SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Warburton SBRC
Warburton SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Northcote Rifle Club
Portland SBRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Casterton SBRC
MCC SBRC

Albury S.B.R.C.
Hamilton SB & ARC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
Benalla and District Rifle club

Mildura SBRC

Score

55
53
42
35
34
32
30
25
25
25
25
23
21
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32"
32nd
32"
36™
37
3g™
39"
39"
41t
42nd
43
43
43
46th
46th
48th
49th
5oth
5Oth
5oth
53
54t
54t
54t
54t
54t
54t
54
541
54
541
54t

54t

Name

Jamie (Jamion) Lawrence

Richard Andrew
Geoff Woods
Geoffrey Place
Aaron Wright
Graham Bickerdike
Melanie Sloan
Marianne Tellbach
Janey Preston
Peter McCashney
Marise Maccora
Darcie George
Fletcher Price
Kenneth Oxley
Hayden Syrett
Andrew Muller
John Hannigan
Annette Rowe
Colin Nunn

Kai Matczak
Trevor Heinrich
Michael Lonergan
David Pettifer
Vincent Anderson
Scott Kiddle
Anthony Pitman
Julie-Ann Mills
Robert Bevis

lan Waller
Stephen Salisbury
Vivek Prabhakar
Scott Wardle

Karl Price

Club

Albury S.B.R.C.
Sale SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Portland SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Benalla and District Rifle club
Frankston Pen TRC
Horsham SBRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.I.S.C.

Traralgon Target Rifle
Hamilton SB & ARC
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Ararat SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
M.I.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Horsham SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Kyabram SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Target Rifle Geelong
Albury S.B.R.C.
Warburton SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Benalla and District Rifle club

Hamilton SB & ARC

Score
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Bench Master - Junior Scratch Results

P Name Club Score

JooquieuIep\

uojsyue.iq
uolbuiuiop
o1SSB|) |e1seo)

—_
—_
—_
—_

1t Kai Matczak Target Rifle Geelong 22
2" Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 11 11

2"d  Fletcher Price Hamilton SB & ARC 1
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Bench Master - Veteran Scratch Results

1St

ond
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10"
1
12
13!
14t
15
16"
17"
18"
19
20
21t
22nd
23"

24"

Name

Wayne Bastin
Dennis Peacock
John Dick

Brett Clark
Richard Lightfoot
Janey Preston
Kevin Corneliusen
Peter McCashney
Will Borzatti
David Stephens
Stewart Bailey
Graham Bickerdike
Kenneth Oxley
Colin Nunn
Hayden Syrett
Annette Rowe
Mary Rankin
John Hannigan
Kenneth Wilson
Marise Maccora
Geoff Woods
Michael Lonergan
Vincent Anderson

David Pettifer

Club

Traralgon Target Rifle
Port Fairy SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Albury S.B.R.C.
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Northcote Rifle Club

Portland SBRC

Benalla and District Rifle club

Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.I.S.C.

Warburton SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Mildura SBRC
M.I.S.C.

Hamilton SB & ARC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Kyabram SBRC

Kyabram SBRC

Score

65
49
39
34
33
32
31
25
20
20
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